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Tuthill-Phillips Gravesite Surveyed by DAR 1930-1934

Deliverance
Hiram
Joseph
Mary Rosella
Sarah Elenor
Capt. William
Cephas
David
Elizabeth
Grizzel
Jemima

John

John

John W.
Joshua
Lyman B.
Sarah
Temperance

05/17/1847
10/13/1799
04/10/1822
02/16/1863
04/16/1867
12/16/1827
04/09/1791
09/07/1893
03/13/1823
03/13/1825
04/05/1841
11/04/1805
05/28/1811
00/00/1914
03/31/1827
12/19/1832
12/11/1820
11/23/1893
04/09/1791

11 Club Lane, Remsenburg

Ae. 54 yrs. Consort of Joseph Phillips

Ae. 8 mos. Son of Joseph & Deliverance Phillips
Ae. 66 yrs.

Ae. 25 yrs. 5 mos. 9 das. Dau. Of Joseph & Rosetta Phillips
Ae. 31 yrs. 5 mos. 19das. Dau. Of Joseph & Rosetta Phillips
Ae. 46 yrs.

Ae. 2 yrs. 7 mos. Son of John & Jemima Tuthill

b. 03/17/1808

Relict of James Tuthill

Ae. 40 yrs. Wife of Capt. William Tuthill

Ae. 84 yrs. Relict of John Tuthill

Ae. 77 yrs.

Ae. 60 yrs.

b. 00/00/1872

Ae. 57 yrs.

Ae. 20 yrs. 8 mo. Drowned in Fire Island Bay

Ae. 88 yrs. Wife of John Tuthill

b. 08/04/1813 Wife of David Tuthill

Ae. 2 yrs. 7 mos. Son of John & Jemima Tuthill



